
MARCH SPECIALS

Abdallah Candies – $300+ = ½ Freight on pre-packaged product

Cait & Co – $200+ = 20% Freight Cap  $500+ = 15% Freight Cap  

           $1000+ = 10% Freight Cap

   

Coco + Carmen – Fall 2026: $2500+ = 15% Freight Cap  $3500+ = 10% Freight Cap & Net 45 

        $4500+ = 5% Freight Cap & Net 60  $5500+ = Free Freight & Net 60 (3/13/26)

  

Kay Dee Designs – Holiday 2026: $350+ = Net 90  $500+ = 12/1/26 dating

   $1000+ = Free Freight & 12/1/26 dating (H26)

  

Dionis –  $750+ = 1 case of 3pc Body Lotion Sample Set (C33882-3)

     $1000+ = Free Freight & 1 case of 3pc Body Lotion Sample Set (C33882-3)

    Everyday Items Only

Certified International – FCS: $800+ = 15% Freight Cap  $1250+ = 10% Freight Cap

      $2500+ = Free Freight  (Freight Cap Special)

    $500+ = 10% off $1000+ = 10% off & Net 60   $2000+ = 10% off & Net 90 (D&D Program)

         (cannot combine specials)

Cedar Crate – $400+ = Free Freight      $700+ = Free Freight & 5% off

Nicole Brayden – $750+ = 20% Freight Cap   $1000+ = 15% Freight Cap  

           $1500+ = 10% Freight Cap  $2000+ = Free Freight

    (No Closeouts, Backorders or MM Display Program)

Puzzles That Rock – 24 Assorted Puzzles (min 3 per style) = $10.50 each 

    48 Assorted Puzzles (min 3 per style) = $10.00 each

   

Periwinkle – $500+ = Free Freight & Net 60  $1000+ = Free Freight, 5% off & Net 60

   (SPRING26)      Barlow: $250+ = 5% off & Net 60

Pavilion Giftware – $750+ = Free Freight w/CC  $1500+ = Free Freight & Net 30

    $2500+ = Free Freight & Net 45  (terms w/Credit Approval)  

  

Silver Forest – Free Freight, Free Fixture, Net 60/90 & Guaranteed Sale on New Programs

Special T – $2000+ = Net 60  $4000+ = Net 90  

          $5000+ = 11/15/26 dating & Mystery Pallet Valued at $2000

Travelon – 15% off Metro, Urban & Heritage Anti Theft Collections

  (Please ask your Sales Representative for complete details)

SPI Home – $500+ = ½ Freight  $2000+ = Free Freight & 10% off  

  $3000+ = Free Freight & 15% off  $4000+ = Free Freight & 20% off

Spoontiques – $500+ = Net 90  

      $1500+ = 10% Freight Cap & 7/10/26 dating OR 8% Freight Cap w/CC 

      $2500+ = 5% Freight Cap &  7/10/26 dating OR 2.5% Freight Cap w/CC

      $3000+ = 2.5% Freight Cap & 7/10/26 dating OR Free Freight w/CC
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